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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Abel Const. Derrick Anderson (502) 451-2235 danderson@abelconstruction.com

B T B Construction Timothy Breeding (812) 273-2045 info@tetoncorporation.com

Badgett Constructors Bobby Overhause (502) 636-3746 boberhausen@badgettllc.com

Berglund Construction Co. (Masonry 

Restoration)
Kevin Geshwender (773) 374-1000 kgeshwender@berglundco.com

Blakley Concrete & Masonry Service 

(Masonry Restoration)
Jason Arnett (317) 842-9600 ronholmes@blakelys.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Cusack's Masonry Restoration Inc. Doug Cusack (989) 981-6625 mail@cusacksmasonry.com

Dunlap & Company Inc. Pat McKinney (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Chris Wilhelm (317) 359-5411 chriswilhelm@fawilhelm.com

Force Const. Clayton Force (812) 372-8441 cforce@forceco.com

Haggerman Construction J Haggerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Harmon Const. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Innovative Concrete Design & Const. Kevin Root (502) 653-7874 innovativeconcrete2@gmail.com

Krempp Const. Andrew Krempp (812) 482-6838 abk@krempp.net

Lacy Construction Group Inc. Jeff Lacy (317) 432-5988 jlacy@newgroupinc.com

Parco Constructors Tony Snellen (502) 266-7877 tony@parcoconstruction.com

Repp & Mundt Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Robert Ward & Associates Inc. (Bridge 

Restoration)
Blake Rago (708) 756-0767 shotcreter@aol.com

Taylor Bros Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Trisco Systems Inc. Brian Walter (419) 339-3906 office@triscosystems.com

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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